
97.2%
of  STUDENTS who 

PARTICIPATED in FRESHMAN 
LEADERSHIP PROGRAMS 

RETURNED for their 
SOPHOMORE YEAR

3.40
AVERAGE GPA of  STUDENTS 

INVOLVED with a LEADERSHIP 
POSITION within a STUDENT 

ACTIVITY PORTFOLIO

14,588
INVOLVED STUDENTS

1,253,653
PAGEVIEWS on AUINVOLVE

496
STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS 

LISTED on AUINVOLVE

1,450
ORGANIZATION EVENTS 

SUBMITTED to AUINVOLVE

STUDENT 
INVOLVEMENT 
ASSESSMENT 

REPORT 
2014–2015

NASPA CONSORTIUM STUDY
The Office of Student Involvement participated in the 2015 NASPA Consortium 
Campus Activities study. A stratified random sample of students by classification 
(Fr, So, Jr, Sr) were invited to participate. Data was collected via an online survey 
in the spring of 2015, with 202 respondents. This reflects a 10% response rate. The 
following data points represent how Auburn University compares to the national 
average. The national average includes 16 participating colleges and universities.

DATA INFORMATION
14-15

AUBURN 
AVERAGE

14-15
NATIONAL
AVERAGE

Students who held leadership positions in student clubs and 
activities in high school. 

Students indicated contentment with their level of involvement 
in campus activities.

ON A SCALE OF 1 TO 4, WITH 4 BEING VERY IMPORTANT,
Campus activities offered by colleges played a role in students’ 
decisions of which to attend.

ON A SCALE OF 1 TO 5, WITH 5 BEING STRONGLY AGREE, 
PARTICIPATING IN CAMPUS ACTIVITIES PLAYS A ROLE IN 
STUDENTS’:

*Feeling part of the campus community.

*Overall satisfaction with their collegiate experience.

*Being more likely to donate to their college after graduation.

*Being more likely to participate in Alumni events after graduation.

*Academic achievement and grades improvement.

*Being provided with the skills and abilities that will be used after 
college.

Stress management skills improvement.

*Time-management skills improvement.

*Communication skills improvement. 

Critical thinking and problem solving skills improvement. 

Being better able to manage conflict.

Gaining experience and skills relevant to their academic major. 

*Indicated their level of satisfaction with the quantity and 
quality of student fee funded campus activities.  

*indicates statistical significance

50.79%

 
54.70%

2.59

4.22

4.19

3.38

3.56

3.09

4.23

3.43

4.09

4.46

3.95

4.07

3.96

2.85

36.71%

 
49.22% 

2.56 

3.86  

3.90  

3.13 
 

3.37

3.21

3.95
  

3.62

3.88

4.27

3.93

3.97

3.91

2.58

Auburn University is an equal opportunity educational institution/employer.


