NASPA CONSORTIUM STUDY

The Office of Student Involvement participated in the 2015 NASPA Consortium Campus Activities study. A stratified random sample of students by classification (Fr, So, Jr, Sr) were invited to participate. Data was collected via an online survey in the spring of 2015, with 202 respondents. This reflects a 10% response rate. The following data points represent how **Auburn University** compares to the **national average**. The national average includes 16 participating colleges and universities.

14-15 NATIONAL AVERAGE	14-15 AUBURN AVERAGE	DATA INFORMATION
36.71%	50.79%	Students who held leadership positions in student clubs and activities in high school.
49.22%	54.70%	Students indicated contentment with their level of involvement in campus activities.
2.56	2.59	ON A SCALE OF 1 TO 4, WITH 4 BEING VERY IMPORTANT, Campus activities offered by colleges played a role in students' decisions of which to attend.
3.86	4.22	ON A SCALE OF 1 TO 5, WITH 5 BEING STRONGLY AGREE, PARTICIPATING IN CAMPUS ACTIVITIES PLAYS A ROLE IN STUDENTS': *Feeling part of the campus community.
3.00	4	rooms part of the campus commune;
3.90	4.19	*Overall satisfaction with their collegiate experience.
3.13	3.38	*Being more likely to donate to their college after graduation.
3.37	3.56	*Being more likely to participate in Alumni events after graduation.
3.21	3.09	*Academic achievement and grades improvement.
3.95	4.23	*Being provided with the skills and abilities that will be used after college.
3.62	3.43	Stress management skills improvement.
3.88	4.09	*Time-management skills improvement.
4.27	4.46	*Communication skills improvement.
3.93	3.95	Critical thinking and problem solving skills improvement.
3.97	4.07	Being better able to manage conflict.
3.91	3.96	Gaining experience and skills relevant to their academic major.
2.58	2.85	*Indicated their level of satisfaction with the quantity and

^{*}INDICATES STATISTICAL SIGNIFICANCE





STUDENT INVOLVEMENT ASSESSMENT REPORT 2014-2015

496
STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS
LISTED on AUINVOLVE

1,450
ORGANIZATION EVENTS
SUBMITTED to AUINVOLVE

14,588

97.2%

of STUDENTS who

PARTICIPATED in FRESHMAN

LEADERSHIP PROGRAMS

RETURNED for their

SOPHOMORE YEAR

1,253,653PAGEVIEWS *on* AUINVOLVE

3.40
AVERAGE GPA of STUDENTS
INVOLVED with a LEADERSHIP
POSITION within a STUDENT
ACTIVITY PORTFOLIO

quality of student fee funded campus activities.